Pee Wee
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

4D AM
1st
2nd

2D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

3D AM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th

1/21/23 Turn N Burn Results

Peyton Tindall
Paisley Jennings
Mia McBeth-Clark
Alexandra Block
Brynnlee Baze
Quincey Baze
Kelson Klase
Hailey Charlton

Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury

Taylor Prichard
Christine Conley
Heather Bennett
Elisha Zellner
Summer Schaffran
Summer Miller
Tonya Rosebrook
Tonya Rosebrook
Riann Cornett

Tammy lvins
Tammy lvins
Nicolle Johnson
Tamara Scroggs
Elisha Zellner
Hannah Block
Jessica Mcmahon
Colleen Kingsbury
Gabriella Flegal
Tamara Scroggs
Sarah Clark

Carla Bridges
Emily Fitch

Tyler Wallace
Sabrina Frolov
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Makensi Faulkner
Dana Millin

Get it while itsgood
Trinity Twister

Cal Bar Penelope
Blue

Major
Dixey chick
Dally Mae

Cinco de Cash
PC Judge BeRare

Judges Pants On Fire
Eyes Jack Sensation
Super Cleat

My Pal Suuly

BR Dancin Merada
Meowser

Best Breezen Bye

FX Not Sharin Mychex
No Way in Hail

Sure Goes a down Easy
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Britt

Major smokum beduino
Big sky vatti

TK Stealn Your Money
Catty Cash Biankus
Judges Fancy Pants

Bar C Pistol

Judges Streakinsteel
Miss May Z

Kiss My Famous Lass
Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
TNT Locked N Loaded
Cuttyslibertybell
Dashing Millie McCoy
GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
GCH Smart Cats Plan

16.211
19.427
22.487
24.596
30.803
36.584
51.319
74.481

15.488
15.961

16.014

16.22
16.247
16.302
16.316
16.326
16.334
16.369
16.388

16.49
16.5
16.53
16.547
16.551
16.566
16.613
16.662
16.675
16.685
16.708
16.763
16.769
16.785
16.902
16.91
16.955
16.976

$42.00
$25.00
$17.00

$279.00
$215.00

$191.00
$147.00
$107.00

$163.00
$125.00
$91.00



4D AM

1st Sarah Clark

2nd April Courtney
3rd Natalia Frolov

4th Savana Winstead
5th Summer Schaffran
6th Mckinzie Charlton
7th April Courtney
8th Tanya Ledbetter
9th Danika Kuck

10th Tee Mott

11th Tina Howell

12th Steve Victor
13th Lacey McBeth-Madden
14th Tee Mott

15th Annie Edwards
16th Emma Hathaway
17th Amelia Harris
18th Gretchen Miller
19th Tasha johns

20th Ruth Broadhurst

Bella Keating
Emily Tindall
Gretchen Miller
Zoey Miller
Patricia Freeman-Martin
Josie Baze

Open AM

1st Christine Conley

2nd Heather Bennett

3rd Sarah Clark

4th Tina Howell

3500 AM moved to Open

1000 AM

1st Dana Millin

2nd Natalia Frolov

3rd Terena Ream

200 Novice AM

1st Lacey McBeth-Madden
2nd Annie Edwards

3rd Tanya Ledbetter

4th Jaymie Leach

Shiners Rooster
Dashin Colonel

RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
Dox Thomas Sweet
BR Big Red Dog

Dudes chicka boom
Lena's Golden Pockets
TK High on Montana
A Pistol Packn Momma
Fire Fox Trouble
Peppys First Corona
Famous beauty queen
My Te Tuf Bandito

My Tee Tuf Jaguar
Smoke

TK All Jacked Up
Blazin Dat Cash
Missin The Judge

JDs Famous Look
Ticket

Ril Cash Queen

SMR Gold Finch
House of Lions

Just Plain Frenchy
Coco Cardoza

Major

Eyes Jack Sensation
Super Cleat

Shiners Rooster
Peppys First Corona

GCH Smart Cats Plan
RCA PRETTY LATEFROST
GSP Docs Frenchsmoke

My Te Tuf Bandito
Smoke

TK Ems Braveheart
Punchy Judge

16.992 $142.00
17.042 $109.00

17.05
17.072
17.158
17.164
17.166
17.176
17.283
17.356
17.387
17.634
17.854
17.855

17.88
18.221

18.42
18.454
19.412
21.003

915.518
915.585
915.746
916.567
918.359
927.869

16.22
16.247
16.992
17.387

16.976
17.05
17.608

17.854

17.88
18.557
19.461

$79.00

$60.00
$40.00

$45.00

$36.00
$24.00



500 Novice RiderAM

1D AM
1st

4D AM
1st
2nd

4D PM
1st
2nd

2D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th

3D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

4D PM
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

Steve Victor

Irelyn Harrin
Keira Holland
Lola Pickhardt

Colleen Kingsbury
Colleen Kingsbury

Taylor Prichard
Christine Conley
Heather Bennett
Elisha Zellner
Summer Schaffran
Tonya Rosebrook
Tonya Rosebrook
Riann Cornett

Tammy lvins
Tammy lvins
Elisha Zellner
Colleen Kingsbury
Emily Fitch

Tyler Wallace
Sabrina Frolov
Makensi Faulkner
Dana Millin

April Courtney
Summer Schaffran
Mckinzie Charlton
April Courtney
Tanya Ledbetter
Danika Kuck

Tee Mott

Tina Howell

Tee Mott

Emma Hathaway
Ruth Broadhurst
Gretchen Miller

Famous beauty queen

Harts Gone Fishin
pay up your bets
BestBeTakenMyAdvice

Cinco de Cash
PC Judge BeRare

Judges Pants On Fire
Eyes Jack Sensation
Super Cleat

My Pal Suuly

BR Dancin Merada
Best Breezen Bye

FX Not Sharin Mychex
No Way in Hail

Sure Goes a down Easy
Shez My Kinda Brandy
Big sky vatti

Judges Fancy Pants

Ima a Flashy Nick Bar
TNT Locked N Loaded
Cuttyslibertybell

GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK
GCH Smart Cats Plan

Dashin Colonel

BR Big Red Dog

Dudes chicka boom
Lena's Golden Pockets
TK High on Montana
A Pistol Packn Momma
Fire Fox Trouble
Peppys First Corona
My Tee Tuf Jaguar

TK All Jacked Up
Ticket

House of Lions

17.634

19.721
20.591
918.78

15.488
15.961

16.014

16.22
16.247
16.302
16.316
16.334
16.369
16.388

16.49
16.5
16.551
16.662
16.769
16.785
16.902
16.955
16.976

17.042
17.158
17.164
17.166
17.176
17.283
17.356
17.387
17.855
18.221
21.003
915.746

$36.00

$24.00

$158.00
$121.00

$108.00
$83.00
$60.00

$92.00
$71.00
$51.00

$80.00
$61.00
$45.00



Open PM Moved to 3500 PM

3500 PM

1st Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation

2nd Heather Bennett Super Cleat

3rd Dana Millin GCH Smart Cats Plan
Tina Howell Peppys First Corona

1000 PM moved to 3500
200 Novice PM no entries

16.22 S 60.00
16.247 S 40.00
16.976
17.387



