1/21/23 Turn N Burn Results

Pee Wee				
1st	Peyton Tindall	Get it while itsgood	16.211	\$42.00
2nd	Paisley Jennings	Trinity Twister	19.427	\$25.00
3rd	Mia McBeth-Clark	Cal Bar Penelope	22.487	\$17.00
4th	Alexandra Block	Blue	24.596	
5th	Brynnlee Baze		30.803	
6th	Quincey Baze	Major	36.584	
7th	Kelson Klase	Dixey chick	51.319	
8th	Hailey Charlton	Dally Mae	74.481	
4D AM				
1st	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.488	\$279.00
2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare		\$215.00
2.10	concent ungssury	. esauge senare	13.301	Ψ213.00
2D AM				
1st	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire		\$191.00
2nd	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation		\$147.00
3rd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat		\$107.00
4th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.302	
5th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	16.316	
6th	Summer Miller	Meowser	16.326	
7th	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.334	
8th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	16.369	
9th	Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail	16.388	
3D AM				
1st	Tammy Ivins	Sure Goes a down Easy	16.49	\$163.00
2nd	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.5	\$125.00
3rd	Nicolle Johnson	Britt	16.53	\$91.00
4th	Tamara Scroggs	Major smokum beduino	16.547	
5th	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.551	
6th	Hannah Block	TK Stealn Your Money	16.566	
7th	Jessica Mcmahon	Catty Cash Biankus	16.613	
8th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.662	
9th	Gabriella Flegal	Bar C Pistol	16.675	
10th	Tamara Scroggs	Judges Streakinsteel	16.685	
11th	Sarah Clark	Miss May Z	16.708	
12th	Carla Bridges	Kiss My Famous Lass	16.763	
13th	Emily Fitch	lma a Flashy Nick Bar	16.769	
14th	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	16.785	
15th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.902	
16th	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Dashing Millie McCoy	16.91	
17th	Makensi Faulkner	GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK	16.955	
18th	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.976	

4D AM					
1st	Sarah Clark	Shiners Rooster	16.992	\$142.00	
2nd	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	17.042	\$109.00	
3rd	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	17.05	\$79.00	
4th	Savana Winstead	Dox Thomas Sweet	17.072		
5th	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	17.158		
6th	Mckinzie Charlton	Dudes chicka boom	17.164		
7th	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.166		
8th	Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	17.176		
9th	Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.283		
10th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	17.356		
11th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	17.387		
12th	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	17.634		
13th	Lacey McBeth-Madden	My Te Tuf Bandito	17.854		
14th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.855		
15th	Annie Edwards	Smoke	17.88		
16th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	18.221		
17th	Amelia Harris	Blazin Dat Cash	18.42		
18th	Gretchen Miller	Missin The Judge	18.454		
19th	Tasha johns	JDs Famous Look	19.412		
20th	Ruth Broadhurst	Ticket	21.003		
	Bella Keating	Ril Cash Queen	915.518		
	Emily Tindall	SMR Gold Finch	915.585		
	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	915.746		
	Zoey Miller	Just Plain Frenchy	916.567		
	Patricia Freeman-Martin	Coco Cardoza	918.359		
	Josie Baze	Major	927.869		
Open AM					
1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.22	\$60.00	
2nd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.247	\$40.00	
3rd	Sarah Clark	Shiners Rooster	16.992		
4th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	17.387		
3500 AM	moved to Open				
1000 AM					
1st	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.976	\$45.00	
2nd	Natalia Frolov	RCA PRETTY LATEFROST	17.05		
3rd	Terena Ream	GSP Docs Frenchsmoke	17.608		
200 Novice AM					
1st		My Te Tuf Bandito	17.854	\$36.00	
2nd	Lacey McBeth-Madden Annie Edwards	Smoke		•	
2nd 3rd	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Ems Braveheart	17.88 18.557	\$24.00	
4th	Jaymie Leach	Punchy Judge	19.461		
401	Jayiiiie Leacii	r unitry Judge	19.401		

500 Novice RiderAM 1D AM

1D AM				
1st	Steve Victor	Famous beauty queen	17.634	\$36.00
4D AM				
1st	Irelyn Harrin	Harts Gone Fishin	19.721	\$24.00
2nd	Keira Holland	pay up your bets	20.591	
	Lola Pickhardt	BestBeTakenMyAdvice	918.78	
4D PM				
1st	Colleen Kingsbury	Cinco de Cash	15.488	\$158.00
2nd	Colleen Kingsbury	PC Judge BeRare		\$121.00
2D PM				
1st	Taylor Prichard	Judges Pants On Fire	16.014	\$108.00
2nd	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.22	\$83.00
3rd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.247	\$60.00
4th	Elisha Zellner	My Pal Suuly	16.302	7
5th	Summer Schaffran	BR Dancin Merada	16.316	
6th	Tonya Rosebrook	Best Breezen Bye	16.334	
7th	Tonya Rosebrook	FX Not Sharin Mychex	16.369	
8th	Riann Cornett	No Way in Hail	16.388	
3D PM				
1st	Tammy Ivins	Sure Goes a down Easy	16.49	\$92.00
2nd	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	16.5	\$71.00
3rd	Elisha Zellner	Big sky vatti	16.551	\$51.00
4th	Colleen Kingsbury	Judges Fancy Pants	16.662	•
5th	Emily Fitch	Ima a Flashy Nick Bar	16.769	
6th	Tyler Wallace	TNT Locked N Loaded	16.785	
7th	Sabrina Frolov	Cuttyslibertybell	16.902	
8th	Makensi Faulkner	GL DASHINGTOTHEBANK	16.955	
9th	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.976	
4D PM				
1st	April Courtney	Dashin Colonel	17.042	\$80.00
2nd	Summer Schaffran	BR Big Red Dog	17.158	\$61.00
3rd	Mckinzie Charlton	Dudes chicka boom	17.164	\$45.00
4th	April Courtney	Lena's Golden Pockets	17.166	•
5th	Tanya Ledbetter	TK High on Montana	17.176	
6th	, Danika Kuck	A Pistol Packn Momma	17.283	
7th	Tee Mott	Fire Fox Trouble	17.356	
8th	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	17.387	
9th	Tee Mott	My Tee Tuf Jaguar	17.855	
10th	Emma Hathaway	TK All Jacked Up	18.221	
11th	Ruth Broadhurst	Ticket	21.003	
	Gretchen Miller	House of Lions	915.746	

Open PM Moved to 3500 PM

3500 PM

1st	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation	16.22 \$ 60.00
2nd	Heather Bennett	Super Cleat	16.247 \$ 40.00
3rd	Dana Millin	GCH Smart Cats Plan	16.976
	Tina Howell	Peppys First Corona	17.387

1000 PM moved to 3500 200 Novice PM no entries